
2025

Sept. 2 (Tuesday): Season 20 Classes Begin

Sept. 26 - Sept. 29 (Friday - Monday): Company Pictures 

Sept. 28 (Sunday): Full Team Pictures 

Oct. 16 - Oct. 19 (Thursday - Sunday): Fall Break

Oct. 26 (Sunday): Annual Halloween Party 

Nov. 22 - Nov. 29 (Saturday - Saturday): Thanksgiving Break

Nov. 30 (Sunday): Classes Resume

Dec. 21 - Jan. 4 (Sunday - Sunday): Christmas Break

2026

Jan. 5 (Monday): Classes Resume 

Feb. 13 - Feb. 15: TALENT ON PARADE in Branson, MO (Full Studio Competition)

Feb. 27 - March 1: STARPOWER in Tulsa, OK (Juniors & up)

March 13 - March 15: SHOWSTOPPER in Oklahoma  City, OK (Juniors & up)

March 22 - March 28 (Sunday - Saturday): Spring Break

April 24 - April 26: ULTRA in Springdale, AR (Full Studio Competition)

May 1 - May 3: OVATION in Dallas, TX (Competition & Convention - Minis & up) 

May 17  (SUNDAY): SPRING SHOW @ Pea Ridge High School

May 18 - May 31: Break

June 1 - June 18: June Summer Intensives/Master Classes (must attend at least 2 weeks of these classes to audition)

June 22 - June 25 (Monday - Thursday): SEASON 21 AUDITIONS

June 26 - July 10: Break

July 13 - July 31: July Summer Intensives/Master Classes (must attend at least 2 weeks of these classes as a company

member)

Aug. 1 (Saturday): Season 21 Choreography Begins 

Sept. 1 (Tuesday): Season 21 Fall Classes Begins

BAKSTAGE DANCE CO
SEASON 2025- 2026 SCHEDULE


